SM C10 NM12-S41P0-BLK

General Specification
Rated Operat ona Vo tage
Current Rat ng

Contact Res stance

Iso at on Res stance
Temperature Range

Degree of Protect on

Material Specification
Contact

Contact P at ng

Body Mater a

P ug Body Co our

Poe

250V

4A

<5mQ

10 MQ
-25°C... +75°C
P67

Cu-Zn

God P ated
Ny on-66

B ack

4

Spec f cat ons are sub ect to change w thout not ce

SCHMID-|\/

15.0

Pin Assignment

A d mensonsare n mm





